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Name

We Let The Good Times Roll
The Spank

Nobody Wants Me Tonight
It's Goin' On (feat. MC Overlord)
Rain Falling Down

Desert Line

| Don't Work That Cheap
Bat Out Of Hell

Last Child

Delta Dawn

Rings

What | Am

Time
3:29
4:16
4:45
3:40
3:19
4:01
2:53
9:52
3:28
2:57
2:30

4:58

Nov 11 2020 Around the Town Sounds

12 songs, 50 minutes, 293.4 MB

Album

| Cant Stop

Soul of a Man

Amigos, Amigos

Blue Nightfall

Free and Fine

The Proper Years [Disc 1]
Bat Out Of Hell
Aerosmith's Greatest Hits
Time Life Classic Country

Rings

Shooting Rubberbands at the Stars

Artist

The BoDeans
Van Wilks
Susannah Joffe
Vallejo

Jimmy LaFave
Jordi Baizan
Bill Kirchen
Meat Loaf
Aerosmith
Tanya Tucker

Cymarron
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Edie Brickell & New Bohemians



