

## **Nov 11 2020 Around the Town Sounds** 12 songs, 50 minutes, 293.4 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 We Let The Good Times Roll	3:29   Cant Stop	The BoDeans
2 The Spank	4:16 Soul of a Man	Van Wilks
3 Nobody Wants Me Tonight	4:45	Susannah Joffe
4 It's Goin' On (feat. MC Overlord)	3:40 Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
5 Rain Falling Down	3:19 Blue Nightfall	Jimmy LaFave
6 Desert Line	4:01 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
7 I Don't Work That Cheap	2:53 The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
8 Bat Out Of Hell	9:52 Bat Out Of Hell	Meat Loaf
9 Last Child	3:28 Aerosmith's Greatest Hits	Aerosmith
10 Delta Dawn	2:57 Time Life Classic Country	Tanya Tucker
11 Rings	2:30 Rings	Cymarron
12 What I Am	4:58 Shooting Rubberbands at the Stars	Edie Brickell & New Bohemians